
INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
Standings after Final A

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

GBRMurphy,Robert1. Del Fuego
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

BELVerberckmoes,Maartje1. Cous Cous
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FRAMellec,Elisa1. Renarde Rumel
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FRAKlein,Laura1. Pepita de Charmois
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

ITASciacca,Lorenzo1. Webster
0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

BELConter,Emilie6. Fragile van t Paradijs
0.00 1.000.00 1.00 0.00

ITACasadei,Giacomo6. Zylenta
0.00 1.000.00 1.00 0.00

ESPLange Fraile,Carlos6. Lugana S
1.00 1.000.00 0.00 0.00

POLPrzezdzieg,Julia9. Puszta
0.00 4.000.00 0.00 4.00

GERHetzel,Laura9. Quanita
0.00 4.000.00 0.00 4.00

GERCarstensen,Beeke9. Venetzia
0.00 4.000.00 4.00 0.00

GBREdwards,Will9. R Candy
0.00 4.004.00 0.00 0.00

BELVandoorne,Axel9. Fighting Bravour vd Basquita
0.00 4.000.00 0.00 4.00

AUTEgger,Stella9. Candyman 114
0.00 4.000.00 0.00 4.00

FRABravard,Salome9. Oplemousse Hoy
0.00 4.000.00 0.00 4.00

SUIOtt,Merel9. Copilot
4.00 4.000.00 0.00 0.00

FRAReal del Sarte,Jade17. Rhum de Liam
0.00 5.000.00 5.00 0.00

BELHousen,Alexander17. Flicka
0.00 5.001.00 4.00 0.00

ITACorreddu,Francesco17. Necofix
4.00 5.001.00 0.00 0.00

IRLLarkin,Emelie17. Flexing
4.00 5.000.00 0.00 1.00

IRLRyan,Jack21. Cavalier Teaca
0.00 6.000.00 5.00 1.00
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CHILDREN INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after Final A

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

AUTJuffinger,Dominik21. Copido 2
0.00 6.000.00 0.00 6.00

NEDMol,Max de23. Quinken
0.00 8.004.00 0.00 4.00

AUTVonach,Jessica23. Withny 4
0.00 8.000.00 0.00 8.00

BELPhilippaerts,Thibault23. Lajolie 3
0.00 8.004.00 0.00 4.00

CZENajmanova,Sofie23. Stardano
0.00 8.000.00 4.00 4.00

FRAZahid,Tamara23. Joker 538
0.00 8.000.00 4.00 4.00

GERDänekas,Marec23. City 10
0.00 8.000.00 0.00 8.00

SUIBuhofer,Lukas23. Piketta
4.00 8.000.00 0.00 4.00

GBRHall McAteer,Jodie30. Vichy
0.00 9.001.00 0.00 8.00

RUSSimakhodskaya,Maria31. Dunkan
0.00 26.004.00 1.00
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